464
G9SP-N_ Programmable safety system
Standalone safety controller
The G9SP safety controller provides all local safety based in- and outputs and controls
the safety application.
• Three CPU-types to suit different applications
• Clear diagnosis and monitring via Ethernet or serial connection
• Memory cassette for easy duplication of configuration

6 test outputs
G9SP-N20S
Appearance Media Applicable OS Order code
G9SP
configurator
Setup disk 1 license Windows 2000
Windows XP
Windows Vista
Windows 7
WS02-G9SP01-V1
Setup disk 10 licenses WS02-G9SP10-V1
Setup disk 50 licenses WS02-G9SP50-V1
Setup disk Site license WS02-G9SPXX-V1
Appearance Type Number of I/O Model
In Out
Expansion I/O unit Sinking 12 8 (solid state) CP1W-20EDT
Sourcing 12 8 (solid state) CP1W-20EDT1
Sinking - 32 (solid state) CP1W-32ET
Sourcing - 32 (solid state) CP1W-32ET1
I/O Connecting cable, 80 cm long CP1W-CN811
 Safety controller G9SP
 Expansion I/O units
 Memory cassette
 Ethernet option board
 RS-232C option board
 Compact non-contact door switch
 Safety mats
 CJ1/PLC
 Relays with forcibly guided contacts
 Configurator
Appearance Order code
RS-232 option board CP1W-CIF01
Ethernet option board (Ver. 2.0 or later) CP1W-CIF41
Memory cassette CP1W-ME05M
G9SP Status Display Touchscreen with 1.8 m cable 82614-0010 H-T40M-P
G9SP-N10S Display Kit (G9SP, Touchscreen, cable, CP1W-CIF01) 82612-0010 G9SP-N10S-SDK
G9SP-N10D Display Kit (G9SP, Touchscreen, cable, CP1W-CIF01) 82612-0020 G9SP-N10D-SDK
G9SP-N20S Display Kit (G9SP, Touchscreen, cable, CP1W-CIF01) 82612-0030 G9SP-N20S-SDK
G9SP-N10S kit with EtherNet/IP module 82608-0010 G9SP-N10S-EIP
G9SP-N10D kit with EtherNet/IP module 82608-0020 G9SP-N10D-EIP
G9SP-N20S kit with EtherNet/IP module 82608-0030 G9SP-N20S-EIP
G9SP-N_ Programmable safety system
465
20
Sa